
Trofeu Honório Santos - 09Abr22
P10 Absoluto

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   95   98   95   97   92   96    573  (17x)

2 SCIALPI Davide 13828   ST2   95   94   94   93   95   96    567  (12x)

3 COELHO Diogo 11037   CPC   95   93   96   95   94   94    567  (11x)

4 SANTOS José 14343   ST2   94   94   97   94   92   93    564  (16x)

5 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   95   91   92   91   96   93    558  (12x)

6 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   87   93   93   98   92   94    557  (11x)

7 FERREIRA Pedro 779   ST2   93   91   91   94   93   94    556  (11x)

8 COSTA Manuel 13351   CFM   90   96   88   92   94   93    553  (9x)

9 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   89   93   95   89   92   91    549  (7x)

10 PIMENTA Ricardo 14429   ST2   88   90   92   92   94   91    547  (8x)

11 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   87   92   90   89   92   94    544  (5x)

12 FONSECA Pedro 15010   SCP   90   88   91   92   86   92    539  (6x)

13 FERNANDES Ricardo 13338   CBS   90   83   96   92   87   90    538  (11x)

14 PEREIRA Ana 728   ST2   89   88   92   88   90   91    538  (6x)

15 SANTOS João 14775   ST2   87   89   89   85   88   89    527  (6x)

16 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   90   81   92   80   85   76    504  (7x)

17 FERNANDES Alexandre 12376   CBS   85   84   77   81   83   89    499  (1x)

18 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   87   87   80   83   76   77    490  (5x)

19 GALHARDO Luis 14057   CBS   77   80   81   67   86   82    473  (0x)

20 MILHEIRO Antonio 13778   APS   80   80   73   67   78   73    451  (2x)

21 SERRA Catarina 16057   CAPPSP   68   76   68   81   61   79    433  (5x)

22 EVANGELISTA Filipe 13007   ARDBA   66   77   71   72   77   67    430  (0x)

23 MENDES Antonio 13794   APS   78   66   68   75   65   68    420  (2x)
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Trofeu Honório Santos - 09Abr22
P10 HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   95   98   95   97   92   96    573  (17x)

2 SCIALPI Davide 13828   ST2   95   94   94   93   95   96    567  (12x)

3 COELHO Diogo 11037   CPC   95   93   96   95   94   94    567  (11x)

4 SANTOS José 14343   ST2   94   94   97   94   92   93    564  (16x)

5 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   87   93   93   98   92   94    557  (11x)

6 FERREIRA Pedro 779   ST2   93   91   91   94   93   94    556  (11x)

7 COSTA Manuel 13351   CFM   90   96   88   92   94   93    553  (9x)

8 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   89   93   95   89   92   91    549  (7x)

9 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   87   92   90   89   92   94    544  (5x)

10 FONSECA Pedro 15010   SCP   90   88   91   92   86   92    539  (6x)

11 FERNANDES Ricardo 13338   CBS   90   83   96   92   87   90    538  (11x)

12 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   90   81   92   80   85   76    504  (7x)

13 GALHARDO Luis 14057   CBS   77   80   81   67   86   82    473  (0x)

14 EVANGELISTA Filipe 13007   ARDBA   66   77   71   72   77   67    430  (0x)
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Trofeu Honório Santos - 09Abr22
P10 HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   95   91   92   91   96   93    558  (12x)

2 SANTOS João 14775   ST2   87   89   89   85   88   89    527  (6x)

3 FERNANDES Alexandre 12376   CBS   85   84   77   81   83   89    499  (1x)

4 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   87   87   80   83   76   77    490  (5x)

5 MILHEIRO Antonio 13778   APS   80   80   73   67   78   73    451  (2x)

6 MENDES Antonio 13794   APS   78   66   68   75   65   68    420  (2x)
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Trofeu Honório Santos - 09Abr22
P10 HJ

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 PIMENTA Ricardo 14429   ST2   88   90   92   92   94   91    547  (8x)
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Trofeu Honório Santos - 09Abr22
P10 SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SERRA Catarina 16057   CAPPSP   68   76   68   81   61   79    433  (5x)
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Trofeu Honório Santos - 09Abr22
P10 SV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 PEREIRA Ana 728   ST2   89   88   92   88   90   91    538  (6x)
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